callsign
1/31/2022 5:44 LN573CM
1/31/2022 6:02 PXG690
1/31/2022 6:52 GAJ228
1/31/2022 7:04 EJM274
1/31/2022 7:46 OHC213
1/31/2022 8:24 N874TX
1/31/2022 8:26 N426PF
1/31/2022 8:38 N423CS

ac_type
C525
C560
G280
GLF5
CL60
H25B
CL60
C25B

registration
N573CM
N690ES
N728CC
N10274
N213GS
N874TX
N426PF
N423CS

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

L S S S S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



